VERMIETET ARBEITSBUHNEN

Bouwaanhangwagen 320

Aantal assen

Machine breedte

Gewicht

Hoogte transportstand
Lengte transportpositie
Lengte van het laadgebied
Toegestaan totaalgewicht

Uitrusting

1

2,34 m
650 kg
3,02 m
4,73 m
3,22 m
750 kg

2X bank tafel
verwarming licht
stopcontacten
opbergdoos
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